N 19'" Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
TV
Aakash Ed UI;I Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

Medical| lIT-JEE| Foundations E_/
Class 9t

07 AM Mathematics Probability | L1
19-Dec-2024 04 PM Chemistry Board Special | L2
10 PM Chemistry Board Special | L2
07 AM Chemistry Board Special | L2
20-Dec-2024 04 PM Mathematics Probability | L2
10 PM Mathematics Probability | L2
07 AM Mathematics Probability | L2
21-Dec-2024 04 PM Mathematics Probability | L3
10:10 PM Mathematics Probability | L3
07 AM Mathematics Surface Areas & Volume | L1
22-Dec-2024
06:20 PM English Grammar

For Airtel DTH Subscriber For Jio TV Users

Study from Aakash Byju’s EduTV JEE Channel: 467 Search Aakash Byju’s EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation) (Engineering & Foundation)




N 19'" Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
TV
Aakash Ed UI;I Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

Medical| IT-JEE| Foundations E_/ )
Class 10"

08 AM Mathematics Probability | L3
09 AM English Grammar
19-Dec-2024 05 PM Chemistry Reactions | L1
05:59 PM English Grammar
11 PM Chemistry Reactions | L1
08 AM Chemistry Reactions | L1
09 AM English Grammar
20-Dec-2024 05 PM Mathematics Probability | L3
06 PM English Grammar
11 PM Mathematics Probability | L3
08 AM Mathematics Probability | L3
09 AM English Grammar
21-Dec-2024 05 PM Mathematics Probability | L4
06 PM English Grammar
11 PM Mathematics Probability | L4
08 AM English Grammar
22-Dec-2024
07:15 PM English Grammar

For Airtel DTH Subscriber For Jio TV Users

Study from Aakash Byju’s EduTV JEE Channel: 467 Search Aakash Byju’s EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation) (Engineering & Foundation)
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19 Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

Class 11" JEE

04:12 AM
05 AM
06 AM
19-Dec-2024
01:14 PM
02:11 PM
03 PM
04:14 AM
05:12 AM
06 AM
20-Dec-2024
01:13 PM
02:11 PM
03 PM
04:11 AM
05 AM
06 AM
21-Dec-2024
01:12 PM

02:10 PM

03 PM

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

Mathematics

Study from Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE Channel: 467
(Engineering & Foundation)

Laws Of Motion | L4

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L1
Quadraic Equations | L3

Laws Of Motion | L4

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L1
Quadraic Equations | L3

Laws Of Motion | L4

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L1
Quadraic Equations | L3

Laws Of Motion | L5

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L2
Quadraic Equations | L4

Laws Of Motion | L5

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L2
Quadraic Equations | L4

Laws Of Motion | L5

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure | L2

Quadraic Equations | L4

For Jio TV Users
Search Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)
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01 AM

02 AM

03 AM

10 AM

19-Dec-2024

11 AM

12 PM

06:59 PM

07:56 PM

09 PM

01 AM

02 AM

03 AM

10 AM

20-Dec-2024

10:57 AM

12:13 PM

07 PM

07:53 PM

09 PM

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

Mathematics

Study from Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE Channel: 467
(Engineering & Foundation)

19 Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

JEE Crash Course

Kinematics

States Of Matter

Sets, Relations & Functions

Laws Of Motion

Atomic Structure

Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
Laws Of Motion

Atomic Structure

Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
Laws Of Motion

Atomic Structure

Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
Work, Energy And Power

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
Work, Energy And Power

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure

Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE App

(Engineering & Foundation)
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DATE TIME
01 AM
01:57 AM
03:10 AM
10 AM
21-Dec-2024 11 AM
12 PM
07 PM
07:59 PM

09 PM

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE Cha
(Engineering & Foundation)

19 Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

JEE Crash Course

Subject
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

Mathematics

IERY)

Chapter & Lecture

Work, Energy And Power

Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
Matrices And Determinants

System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure

Matrices And Determinants

For Jio TV Users
Search Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)




19 Dec to 20" Dec (Schedule)
Class9 | 10 | 11 | Crash Course

Aalggsh Ed U'E

Medical| IT-JEE| Foundations

JEE
DATE TIME Subject Chapter & Lecture
12:48 AM Physics Physics And Measurement
01:38 AM Physics Physics And Measurement
02 AM Chemistry Some Basic Concepts Of Chemistry
03 AM Mathematics Sets, Relations & Functions
04:19 AM Physics Kinematics
05:14 AM Chemistry States Of Matter
06:18 AM Mathematics Sets, Relations & Functions
09 AM Physics Kinematics
10 AM Chemistry States Of Matter
22-Dec-2024 11 AM Mathematics Sets, Relations & Functions
12 PM Physics Laws Of Motion
01 PM Chemistry Atomic Structure
02 PM Mathematics Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
03:13 PM Physics Work, Energy And Power
04 PM Chemistry Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
05:19 PM Mathematics Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
08:13 PM Physics System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
09:12 PM Chemistry Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
10:15 PM Mathematics Matrices And Determinants

For Jio TV Users
Search Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju’s EAuTV JEE Channel: 467
(Engineering & Foundation)




