

Class 9th

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
19-Dec-2024	07 AM	Mathematics	Probability L1
	04 PM	Chemistry	Board Special L2
	10 PM	Chemistry	Board Special L2
20-Dec-2024	07 AM	Chemistry	Board Special L2
	04 PM	Mathematics	Probability L2
	10 PM	Mathematics	Probability L2
21-Dec-2024	07 AM	Mathematics	Probability L2
	04 PM	Mathematics	Probability L3
	10:10 PM	Mathematics	Probability L3
22-Dec-2024	07 AM	Mathematics	Surface Areas & Volume L1
	06:20 PM	English	Grammar

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)

Class 10th

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
19-Dec-2024	08 AM	Mathematics	Probability L3
	09 AM	English	Grammar
	05 PM	Chemistry	Reactions L1
	05:59 PM	English	Grammar
	11 PM	Chemistry	Reactions L1
20-Dec-2024	08 AM	Chemistry	Reactions L1
	09 AM	English	Grammar
	05 PM	Mathematics	Probability L3
	06 PM	English	Grammar
	11 PM	Mathematics	Probability L3
21-Dec-2024	08 AM	Mathematics	Probability L3
	09 AM	English	Grammar
	05 PM	Mathematics	Probability L4
	06 PM	English	Grammar
	11 PM	Mathematics	Probability L4
22-Dec-2024	08 AM	English	Grammar
	07:15 PM	English	Grammar

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)

Class 11th JEE

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
19-Dec-2024	04:12 AM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L4
	05 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L1
	06 AM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L3
	01:14 PM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L4
	02:11 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L1
	03 PM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L3
20-Dec-2024	04:14 AM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L4
	05:12 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L1
	06 AM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L3
	01:13 PM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L5
	02:11 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L2
	03 PM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L4
21-Dec-2024	04:11 AM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L5
	05 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L2
	06 AM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L4
	01:12 PM	Physics	Laws Of Motion L5
	02:10 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure L2
	03 PM	Mathematics	Quadratic Equations L4

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

 Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
 (Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

 Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
 (Engineering & Foundation)

JEE Crash Course

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
19-Dec-2024	01 AM	Physics	Kinematics
	02 AM	Chemistry	States Of Matter
	03 AM	Mathematics	Sets, Relations & Functions
	10 AM	Physics	Laws Of Motion
	11 AM	Chemistry	Atomic Structure
	12 PM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	06:59 PM	Physics	Laws Of Motion
	07:56 PM	Chemistry	Atomic Structure
20-Dec-2024	01 AM	Physics	Laws Of Motion
	02 AM	Chemistry	Atomic Structure
	03 AM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	10 AM	Physics	Work, Energy And Power
	10:57 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	12:13 PM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	07 PM	Physics	Work, Energy And Power
	07:53 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	09 PM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)

JEE Crash Course

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
21-Dec-2024	01 AM	Physics	Work, Energy And Power
	01:57 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	03:10 AM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	10 AM	Physics	System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
	11 AM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	12 PM	Mathematics	Matrices And Determinants
	07 PM	Physics	System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
	07:59 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	09 PM	Mathematics	Matrices And Determinants

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)

JEE Crash Course

DATE	TIME	Subject	Chapter & Lecture
22-Dec-2024	12:48 AM	Physics	Physics And Measurement
	01:38 AM	Physics	Physics And Measurement
	02 AM	Chemistry	Some Basic Concepts Of Chemistry
	03 AM	Mathematics	Sets, Relations & Functions
	04:19 AM	Physics	Kinematics
	05:14 AM	Chemistry	States Of Matter
	06:18 AM	Mathematics	Sets, Relations & Functions
	09 AM	Physics	Kinematics
	10 AM	Chemistry	States Of Matter
	11 AM	Mathematics	Sets, Relations & Functions
	12 PM	Physics	Laws Of Motion
	01 PM	Chemistry	Atomic Structure
	02 PM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	03:13 PM	Physics	Work, Energy And Power
	04 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	05:19 PM	Mathematics	Complex Numbers And Quadratic Equations
	08:13 PM	Physics	System Of Particles And Rotational Motion
	09:12 PM	Chemistry	Chemical Bonding And Molecular Structure
	10:15 PM	Mathematics	Matrices And Determinants

For Airtel DTH Subscriber

Study from Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE Channel: **467**
(Engineering & Foundation)

For Jio TV Users

Search Aakash Byju's EduTV JEE App
(Engineering & Foundation)